Ostergotlands Distriktmasterskap Standardpistol 2011-05-11 i Norrképing

Herrar

Plac

Namn
1 Roger Johansson
2 Mattias Jansson
3 Goran Johansson
4 Tony Borén
5 Richard Sundell
6 Michael Jansson
7 Sten Alstander

Veteraner

Plac

Damer

Plac

Namn
1 Bjorn Almgren
2 Lars-G Liljergren
3 Goran Karhede
4 Vidar Fransson
5 Thomas Persson

Namn
1 Linda Grufman

Norrképings Pistolklubb
Tavlingsledare: Bjorn Alimgren
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4 Summa
46 185
42 184
47 182
43 183
40 174
43 167
46 161

4 Summa
46 182
33 160
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43 169
41 179
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4 Summa
45 180
48 181
44 179
40 170
42 162
41 158
33 114

4 Summa
48 180
45 160
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43 160
37 163
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4 Summa Totalt
49 181 546
44 172 537
46 167 528
46 174 527
32 145 481
37 150 475
24 124 399

4 Summa Totalt
43 160 522
44 172 492
41 150 491
42 147 476
42 133 475

4 Summa Totalt
27 134 426
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